
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
7 

817 
72 
36 

122 
252 
475 
218 
424 
410 
427 
145 
532 

3 
155 
20 

551 
90 

470 
765 
306 
716 
629 
376 
839 
783 
444 
747 
42 

518 
25 

922 
581 
350 
271 
606 
328 
401 

Name 
Maximilian Spies 
Raf Meuwissen 
Liam Everts 
Nico Greutmann 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Paul Bloy 
Oliver Olsen 
Falk Greiner 
Nikita Kucherov 
Max Thunecke 
Niklas Schneider 
Pascal Jungmann 
Constantin Piller 
Lukas Dübner 
Tom Schröder 
Maxime Grau 
Maximilian Frank 
Justin Trache 
Peter König 
Edvards Bidzans 
Julian Duvier 
Leon Rehberg 
Twan Wagenaar 
Justin Weirauch 
Victor Kleemann 
Leo Filip Paukovic 
Felix Hail 
Edvard Erdelyi 
Nick Sellahn 
Fritz Greiner 
Marvin Koch 
Leon Eilert 
Lukas Kengeter 
Lennox Litzrodt 
Stanislav Vašícek 
Magnus Øriis Nielsen 
Theo Praun 
Marcel Stauffer 

FNM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
AMF 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Ortrand 

NED/ Sint Joost 

BEL/ Lummen 

SUI/ Merishausen 

RSA/ Leopoldsburg

GER/ Biberach 

DEN/ Rødvig 

GER/ Genthin OT 

RUS/ Balen 

GER/ Kalbe / Milde

GER/ Veilsdorf-Het

GER/ Wuppertal 

GER/ Eichendorf 

GER/ Aldenhoven 

GER/ Römstedt 

FRA/ Lommel 

GER/ Bremervörde

GER/ Chemnitz 

GER/ Eberswalde 

LAT/ Riga 

GER/ Hamburg 

GER/ Bismark/Altm

NED/ EPE 

GER/ Thalheim 

DEN/ Tikøb 

GER/ Öhringen 

GER/ kempten 

HUN/ Murg 

GER/ 19057 

GER/ Genthin OT 

GER/ Taunusstein 

GER/ Wiesenbur 

GER/ Auenwald 

GER/ Apolda 

CZE/ Horní Slavko

DEN/ sveboelle 

GER/ Füssen 

AUT/ Nußdorf 

Trademark 
Fantic 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team Maddii Racing Fantic Factory / ADA

Riley Racing-Yamaha 

Liamski KTM 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

BT Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

FALCON Motorsports 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

KMP Honda Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

SixtySeven-Racing-Team by MH Racing 

KMP Honda Racing 

Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory Raci

Becker Racing 

STC Racing 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

MX MODULS 

SHR Motorsports 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Twan Wagenaar Racing 

Zimba RCT 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Winkler Suspension 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

FALCON Motorsports 

FALCON Motorsports 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil

MTA-Motorsport 

GripMesser.com RacingTeam 

Q Racing Team 

Team Waldmann 

Sturm Racing 

Laps 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
4 
4 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:48.314 
1:49.487 
1:49.501 
1:49.667 
1:49.876 
1:51.110 
1:51.864 
1:52.182 
1:52.371 
1:52.480 
1:52.520 
1:52.664 
1:52.718 
1:52.728 
1:52.831 
1:52.936 
1:53.032 
1:53.101 
1:53.823 
1:54.467 
1:54.546 
1:55.386 
1:55.998 
1:56.220 
1:56.844 
1:56.886 
1:57.293 
1:57.937 
1:58.248 
1:59.182 
2:00.114 
2:02.138 
2:02.484 
2:02.598 
2:02.949 
2:03.446 
2:03.927 
4:21.902 

Diff 

1.173 
1.187 
1.353 
1.562 
2.796 
3.550 
3.868 
4.057 
4.166 
4.206 
4.350 
4.404 
4.414 
4.517 
4.622 
4.718 
4.787 
5.509 
6.153 
6.232 
7.072 
7.684 
7.906 
8.530 
8.572 
8.979 
9.623 
9.934 

10.868 
11.800 
13.824 
14.170 
14.284 
14.635 
15.132 
15.613 

2:33.588 

In Lap 
2 
3 
3 
1 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
1 
1 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
4 
3 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 

km/h 
55,007 
54,417 
54,410 
54,328 
54,225 
53,623 
53,261 
53,110 
53,021 
52,969 
52,951 
52,883 
52,858 
52,853 
52,805 
52,756 
52,711 
52,679 
52,344 
52,050 
52,014 
51,635 
51,363 
51,265 
50,991 
50,973 
50,796 
50,518 
50,386 
49,991 
49,603 
48,781 
48,643 
48,598 
48,459 
48,264 
48,077 
22,749 
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ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse Youngster Cup 

Practice Group A 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:11 

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km 

03.07.2021 09:00 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


